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DECISION ADMINISTRATIVA N° ~ n

COORDINACION ADMINISTRATIVA DE LA GOBERNACION

Expte. N° 432-91491/2024-0

N°
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

GRERKES

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
ABELDANO, Ricardo
ALTAMIRANO, Zulema Aidé
AQUINO Melina Margarita
ARGUELLO, Sandra Raquel
ARMELLA, Gloria Silvina
BRITEZ, Sandra
CAMARGO, Elizabeth
CARRALES, Gabriela
CARRIL, Monica Raquel
CARRIZO, Marta Gabriela
CARVAJAL, Daniel Alberto
CENTENO, Cindy Soledad
CHAUQUI, Trinidad Aurora
COMAN, Nélida Beatriz
CORIA, Sandra Graciela
CORREA, Mariela Mabel
CORTEZ, Maria Cristina
CRUZ, Claudia Alejandra
CUELLO, Rosana Soledad
DE LA COLINA, Leonela lvon
ESQUIVEL, Carmen Rosana
GARAY, Alicia Cristina
GARCIA, Gimena Araceli
GASPAR, Mabel Juana
GOMEZ, Lizet Yanina
GONZALEZ, Ana Belén
GONZALEZ, Natalia Alejandra
GONZALEZ, Nora Mabel
GRANERO, Cintia
GUAYMAS, Candida Jimena
GUTIERREZ, Romina Johana
HERNANDORENA, Jimena Jaqueline
INGA, José Marfa

D.N.I.
36.379.760
22.747.418
30.905.390
25.322.235
27.245.769
23.688.028
28.938.290
37.417.728
43.207.497
29.996.531
31.311.434
18.805.574
31.579.936
27.912.087
24.514.711
40.042.900
20.798.710
25.885.167
37.662.247
41.051.942
31.242.623
31.712.095
41.445.578
25.287.886
42.503.972
41.487.046
28.096.389
21.182.456
28.260.301
39.363.570
32.630.243
36.385.625
30.004.547



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
*sS69
=>/0
71

JUAREZ, Marta Mavel
LAMAS, Cintia Mabel

LOPEZ, Silvana Soledad
LOPEZ, Lorena Susana
MALDONADO, Laura Natalia
MARTIN, Mdnica Carolina
MARTINEZ, Natalia del Carmen
MOGRO, Alejandra Agustina
MORALES, Janet Katherina
NINA, Adriana Argentina
PEREYRA, Luis Evaristo
PEREZ, Mariela Alejandra
PEREZ, Valeria Victoria
PICHOTTI, Noelia Patricia
PINTOS, Jesus Gabiriel
PONCE, Inés Beatriz
PORTAL, Karen Aimé

PUCA, Blanca Dominga
PUCA, Eva Elizabeth
RAMOA, Magdalena Elizabeth
RISSO, Luis Rolando
ROMERO, Carla Elizabeth
ROMERO, Josefina
ROMERO, Oscar Fernando
RUIZ CARRIZO, Patricio Martin
SALINAS, Estela Beatriz
SANCHEZ, Daniel Silvestre
SEGOVIA, Irma Beatriz
TEJERINA, Maria Eugenia
TEJERINA, Teresa Viviana
TISSERA, Maria de los Angeles
TOCONAS, Silvia Mabel
TOLABA, Griselda Inés
TOLABA, Dora Rosana
VALDIVIEZO, Rita Ercilia
VASQUEZ, Pamela Sabina
VELAZQUEZ, Ivana Soledad
VINAVAL, Liliana

31.150.246
36.697.827
33.946.224
25.761.334
35.912.404
25.571.646
29.420.772
40.524.875
32.400.047
26.662.800
25.005.780
23.271.339
18.839.447
30.186.356
42.379.452
27.911.222
39.361.051

21.313.022
39.218.295
30.692.279
28.698.193
29.128.375
25.005.086
25.207.409
36.803.669
34.616.153
28.096.364
23.448.353
34.097.827
37.511.383
31.520.299
27.277.972
27.569.802
26.898.640
31.436.791
37.746.179
28.339.018
22.941.083



72 YAPURA, Vanesa Giselle 32.847.512
73  YONAR, Mabel Alejandra 37.746.184



